10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent/President

VP, Acad Aff

VP, Student Srvcs

Anatomy Physiology Instructor

Counselor Matriculation

VP, Admin Srvcs

Auto Tech Instructor

CSIS Instructor

Vice President, Advancement

Dean of Instruction, STEM

Anatomy Instructor

Biology Instructor

Dean of Instruction, Lib. Arts

Medical Assisting Instructor

Counselor HSI

Dean, Student Services

Dean, Student Services

Dean, Student Services Marina

Other Positions Held Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Superintend/president's Office

Academic Affairs

Student Services

Life Science Division

Supportive Services

Administrative Services

Life Science Division

Business & Technology Division

Superintend/president's Office

Academic Affairs

Life Science Division

Life Science Division

Academic Affairs

Life Science Division

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Marina Education Center

$288,012

$225,052

$216,257

$215,860

$212,951

$211,865

$201,856

$196,857

$195,468

$185,421

$180,600

$169,902

$169,345

$168,759

$166,110

$165,180

$165,180

$165,012



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Deanoflnstruction,PSTC,Wrkfce
Chemistry Instructor
Upward Bound Counselor
TRIO Coordinator
DIRECTOR INFORMATION
SYSTEMS

Biology Instructor

PE Instructor

Men's Basketball Inst
Music Instructor

Math Instructor

Upward Bound Counselor
Librarian

Math Instructor

Business Instructor
Chemistry Instructor
Counselor General

Dean of Instruction, LLRO

Economics Instructor

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Academic Affairs

Physical Science Division

Student Services

Student Services

Information Systems

Life Science Division

Physical Education Division

Physical Education Division

Creative Arts Division

Physical Science Division

Student Services

Library

Physical Science Division

Business & Technology Division

Physical Science Division

Student Services

Academic Affairs

Social Science Division

$164,650

$162,755

$157,135

$154,194

$151,735

$151,725

$149,949

$148,787

$148,033

$147,808

$147,465

$147,101

$146,384

$145,678

$145,655

$141,438

$141,171

$139,370



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Art History Instructor

Math Instructor

CSIS Instructor

ESL Instructor

Philosophy Instructor

Geology Ocean Instructor

Literature English Inst Coord

Physics Instructor

English Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Ethnic Studies Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Math Instructor

Math Instructor

Counselor General

DIRECTOR A& R

Accounting Instructor

English BSI Instructor

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Creative Arts Division

Physical Science Division

Business & Technology Division

ESL Program

Humanities Division

Physical Science Division

Humanities Division

Physical Science Division

Humanities Division

Physical Science Division

Social Science Division

Humanities Division

Physical Science Division

Physical Science Division

Counseling Department

Admissions & Records

Business & Technology Division

Humanities Division

$138,353

$137,515

$136,899

$136,692

$136,404

$136,357

$136,107

$136,107

$136,092

$135,987

$135,671

$135,260

$135,113

$134,993

$134,912

$134,779

$134,519

$134,364



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Chemistry Instructor

Director ESSC

Art Instructor

Ceramincs Instructor

Math Instructor

Learning Skills Specialist

English Instructor

Adapted Computer Tech Spec

Human Resources Analyst

English Instructor

Counselor General

Women's & Gender Studies

Dean, PRIE

Sociology Instructor

Care Coordinator

DIRECTOR OF MKTG & COMM

Kinesiology Instructor

Reading Instructor

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Physical Science Division

English Center

Creative Arts Division

Creative Arts Division

Physical Science Division

Supportive Services

Humanities Division

Supportive Services

Human Resources

Humanities Division

Student Services

Social Science Division

Superintend/president's Office

Social Science Division

Student Services

Monterey Peninsula College

Physical Education Division

Humanities Division

$134,321

$134,202

$134,032

$134,032

$134,032

$133,845

$133,726

$132,774

$132,457

$131,346

$131,085

$131,079

$130,644

$130,237

$130,065

$129,288

$125,788

$125,546



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

French Instructor

Math Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

ASST TO SUPER/PRES

Counselor General

Political Science Instructor

CSIS Instructor

Dental Instructor

Spanish Instructor

English Instructor

Graphic Design Instructor

History Instructor

English Instructor

Network Engineer

Math Instructor

Counselor General

ASL Instructor

Admin of Justice Coord

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Humanities Division

Physical Science Division

Physical Science Division

Superintend/president's Office

Supportive Services

Social Science Division

Business & Technology Division

Life Science Division

Humanities Division

Humanities Division

Creative Arts Division

Social Science Division

Humanities Division

Information Systems

Physical Science Division

Counseling Department

Humanities Division

Social Science Division

$125,095

$123,970

$123,812

$123,680

$123,651

$123,472

$123,161

$121,050

$120,818

$120,601

$120,588

$120,331

$119,703

$119,463

$118,777

$118,383

$117,233

$117,027



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Librarian Public Services

ESL Instructor

Hosp & Rest Mang Instructor

Business Instructor

Non-instructional, Other than

MathSci Upward Bound Counselor

English Instructor

Counselor General

Anthropology Instructor

Psychology Instructor

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Library

ESL Program

Life Science Division

Business & Technology Division
Marine Advanced Technology
Edu

Student Services

Humanities Division
Counseling Department

Social Science Division

Social Science Division

$116,925

$116,385

$116,338

$115,911

$115,698

$115,378

$115,188

$115,032

$115,007

$113,611



