	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/President		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Superintend/president's Office	\$288,012
2.	VP, Acad Aff		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$225,052
3.	VP, Student Srvcs		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$216,257
4.	Anatomy Physiology Instructor		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$215,860
5.	Counselor Matriculation		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services	\$212,951
6.	VP, Admin Srvcs		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Administrative Services	\$211,865
7.	Auto Tech Instructor		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$201,856
8.	CSIS Instructor		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business & Technology Division	\$196,857
9.	Vice President, Advancement		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Superintend/president's Office	\$195,468
10.	Dean of Instruction, STEM		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$185,421
11.	Anatomy Instructor		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$180,600
12.	Biology Instructor		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$169,902
13.	Dean of Instruction, Lib. Arts		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$169,345
14.	Medical Assisting Instructor		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$168,759
15.	Counselor HSI		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$166,110
16.	Dean, Student Services		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$165,180
17.	Dean, Student Services		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$165,180
18.	Dean, Student Services Marina		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Marina Education Center	\$165,012

19.	DeanofInstruction,PSTC,Wrkfce	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$164,650
20.	Chemistry Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$162,755
21.	Upward Bound Counselor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$157,135
22.	TRIO Coordinator	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$154,194
23.	DIRECTOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Information Systems	\$151,735
24.	Biology Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$151,725
25.	PE Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education Division	\$149,949
26.	Men's Basketball Inst	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education Division	\$148,787
27.	Music Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Creative Arts Division	\$148,033
28.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$147,808
29.	Upward Bound Counselor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$147,465
30.	Librarian	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Library	\$147,101
31.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$146,384
32.	Business Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business & Technology Division	\$145,678
33.	Chemistry Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$145,655
34.	Counselor General	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$141,438
35.	Dean of Instruction, LLRO	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$141,171
36.	Economics Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$139,370

37.	Art History Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Creative Arts Division	\$138,353
38.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$137,515
39.	CSIS Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business & Technology Division	\$136,899
40.	ESL Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	ESL Program	\$136,692
41.	Philosophy Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$136,404
42.	Geology Ocean Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$136,357
43.	Literature English Inst Coord	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$136,107
44.	Physics Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$136,107
45.	English Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$136,092
46.	Chemistry Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$135,987
47.	Ethnic Studies Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$135,671
48.	Spanish Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$135,260
49.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$135,113
50.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$134,993
51.	Counselor General	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling Department	\$134,912
52.	DIRECTOR A& R	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$134,779
53.	Accounting Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business & Technology Division	\$134,519
54.	English BSI Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$134,364

55.	Chemistry Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$134,321
56.	Director ESSC	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English Center	\$134,202
57.	Art Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Creative Arts Division	\$134,032
58.	Ceramincs Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Creative Arts Division	\$134,032
59.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$134,032
60.	Learning Skills Specialist	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services	\$133,845
61.	English Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$133,726
62.	Adapted Computer Tech Spec	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services	\$132,774
63.	Human Resources Analyst	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Human Resources	\$132,457
64.	English Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$131,346
65.	Counselor General	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$131,085
66.	Women's & Gender Studies	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$131,079
67.	Dean, PRIE	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Superintend/president's Office	\$130,644
68.	Sociology Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$130,237
69.	Care Coordinator	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$130,065
70.	DIRECTOR OF MKTG & COMM	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Monterey Peninsula College	\$129,288
71.	Kinesiology Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education Division	\$125,788
72.	Reading Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$125,546

73.	French Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$125,095
74.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$123,970
75.	Chemistry Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$123,812
76.	ASST TO SUPER/PRES	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Superintend/president's Office	\$123,680
77.	Counselor General	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services	\$123,651
78.	Political Science Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$123,472
79.	CSIS Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business & Technology Division	\$123,161
80.	Dental Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$121,050
81.	Spanish Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$120,818
82.	English Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$120,601
83.	Graphic Design Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Creative Arts Division	\$120,588
84.	History Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$120,331
85.	English Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$119,703
86.	Network Engineer	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Information Systems	\$119,463
87.	Math Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Science Division	\$118,777
88.	Counselor General	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling Department	\$118,383
89.	ASL Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$117,233
90.	Admin of Justice Coord	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$117,027

91.	Librarian Public Services	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Library	\$116,925
92.	ESL Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	ESL Program	\$116,385
93.	Hosp & Rest Mang Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Life Science Division	\$116,338
94.	Business Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business & Technology Division	\$115,911
95.	Non-instructional, Other than	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Marine Advanced Technology Edu	\$115,698
96.	MathSci Upward Bound Counselor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Student Services	\$115,378
97.	English Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Humanities Division	\$115,188
98.	Counselor General	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling Department	\$115,032
99.	Anthropology Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$115,007
100.	Psychology Instructor	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Social Science Division	\$113,611